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swsy COCKTAILS

(Offer applies to tho of CLASSICS PRE & POST PROHIBITION

the same cocktails

MOJITO
A large measure of bacardi rum with fresh lime, brown sugar. mint and charged
with soda. Ask vou bartender to mix it up with a flavoured mojo! 8.50

DARK & STORMY
The national taste of Bermuda. Goslings Black Scal rum served with fresh lime
and ginger beer. Sunshine not guaranteed. 8.50

LSPRESS0O MARTINI
Because coffee with booze is better! Vodka and Kahlua coffee liquor shaken with
a touch of sugar and fresh espresso. Served straight up. 9.25

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Take me to the 1920's. Vodka, white rum, gin, triple sec and tequila, shaken with
fresh lemon and sugar. Topped with cola. 9.75

MINT JULLP
Alarge measure of bourbon, churred over crushed ice with fresh mint, brown
sugar and bitters. Me & you were mint to be! 9.50

NEGRONI
A bitter and dry cocktail of gin, campari and sweet vermouth. Stirred and served
short over cubed ice. The perfect aperitivo. 8.75

CLOVER _CLUB
Dating back to prohibition, a velvety blend of raspberries, gin, dry vermouth,
fresh lemon and egg white. Easy drinking and creamy texture. 8.50

LYNCHBURG LEMONADL
Jack's a calling. Jack Danicls shaken with triple sec, fresh lemon & sugar. Topped
with lemonade and served tall. 9

MOSCOW MULLE
Sugary spiced, with a lime slice. A large hit of vodka with ginger beer, fresh lime
and bitters. Served tall over ice. 9

COSMOPOLITAN
A sassy and sophisticated blend of vodka & triple sec, shaken with cranberry
juice and fresh lime. Served straight up with an orange zest. 8.75



COCKTAILS gpegp

Offer applies to two of

CLASSICS PRE & POST PROHIBITION O

MAI TAI

Rum two ways, white and spiced, shaken with triple sec, fresh lime, pincapple juice and orgeat.
9.50

"What's the strongest?"  hear you say? This ones right up your street. A party of white, aged and
spiced rums, shaken with fresh lime, pineapple and grenadine. 9.75

APEROL SPRITZ
A healthy drop of Aperol and prosecco topped with soda & a wedge of fresh orange. They see
me aperollin'. 8.75

This classic is a blend of Cognac, triple sec and fresh lemon juice. Shaken & served straight up
in a sugar rimmed glass. 9.75

A sublime classic. A generous serving of quality bourbon stirred with brown sugar and bitters.
Served on the rocks and finished with orange zest. Dilution & Chill. 9.75

SOURS
How'd you like yours? Your choice of Amaretto, Whiskey or Golden Rum. Shaken with fresh
lemon juice, sugar and angostura bitters. Egg white optional. Savour the Sour. 9.50

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, rolled with all the trimmings, hot pepper and Worcestershire sauces, fresh lemon,
salt, pepper and tomato juice. You cant expect to always have a good hair day. 9.25

DAI QUIRI
White rum shaken with fresh lime and sugar. Served chilled and straight up. Delicately
simple, yet perfectly balanced. Just ask for all the flavoured variations we can cook up for
you. 850

Make il 4
Uvee! PORNSTAR MARTINI
19 Poﬂnmw A fruity and sweet crown pleaser. Vodka, passionfruit

ligueur shaken with passionfruit purce, vanilla syrup
o q Uw(’/ and fresh lime. Served with a palate cleansing shot of
£90 bubbles on the side. 9.75



2 £15 COCRKRTAILLS

Offer applics to two of

the same cocktails RBR SIGNATURES

APPLE AND LIDERTLOWER COLLINS
Gin & elderflower shaken with apple and lemon juices, a touch of
sugar and topped with soda. When you want something refreshing,
there is simply nothing better. 8.75

DISCO QUELN
Our take on the white lady, served straight up. Gin, blue
curacao, fresh lime & sugar. Shaken with egg whites. See you
on the dancefloor. 9.25

LEARN TO TLY

Parma violet gin shaken with cherry, fresh lemon juice and egg
white. Served straight up. Cheers to a modern aviation! 9.50

GATORADE MARGARITA

Gold tequila, blue curacao, fresh lime juice and sugar. Shaken and
served straight up or on the rocks with salt rim. Oh yeahh! 9.25

GRANNY SMITU

Vodka and apple schnapps shaken hard with fresh lemon, apple
juice and sugar. Shaken and served straight up. An apple a day... 9

APPLE & KIWI CAIPIRINUA
A large measure of cachaca, stirred over crushed ice with apple,
kiwi, fresh lime and brown sugar. Our take on one of the greats. 9.25

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello paired with prosecco and topped with soda over cubed
ice, served with fresh lemon. 8.75

BRAMBLE ICLEL BLAST

Gin, fresh lemon juice and sugar. Shaken hard and poured over
crushed ice, with blue curacao and creme de cassis. ALL the chill.
8.75

TOOTIE TROOTIL

Vanilla vodka shaken with apple and lemon juices. With an added
grenadine sink and Midori float. Pretty. 9.25



COCRTAILS

RBR SIGNATURES

SPICED CANDY CUP
Martell cognac and Fireball cinnamon liqueur shaken with vanilla,
fresh lemon juice and apricot jam. Candy is dandy but liquor is
quicker! 9.25

LEMON TRELE
White rum and limoncello stirred over crushed ice, with fresh

lemon, brown sugar and mint. Laced with blackcurrant liqueur. 9

CHERRIES & BILRRILS
Raspberry vodka shaken with apple and lime juices, cherry &
topped with soda. Freshly picked by the liquid chefs. 8.75

850

FERE JACQUELES
SoCo, apricot liqueur & cherry. Shaken with lime and apricot
jam, served straight up. Dormez vouz? 9.25

RBK_PUNCH
Bacardi rum shaken with grenadine, fresh lime juice and
pineapple. Rocks & Disco. 8.75

PADDINGTON PUNCH

The Brown's favourite tipple. Aged & white rums shaken with fresh
lime juice, sugar & marmalade. 9

JUICE BOX

Hello QT, vodka, peach & apple schnapps, shaken with fresh apple
and lime juices, raspberry and topped with soda. 9.50

KIWI GREN TUGI
Vodka, apple schnapps & Midori green melon liqueur. Shaken with
kiwi syrup, apple and lime juices. Palled up with a kiwi crisp. 9.5

POLO LOCO

Vodka shaken with Midori, créme de
menthe and lime juice. Served long over ice 2 QI5
and topped with lemonade. Green light
playa. 8.75

Offer applies to two of

the same cocktails



COCKTAIL TREE'S & PITCUERS

Pornstar ITree

{ 12 Pornstars...on a treel.... Need we say more? Ok we will,
T J{\ ed with 12 shot's of bubbles! Simply Glorious! 90

f White Sangria | Pink Sangria

White wing & soda, " White zinfandel rose wine
served fruity and laced stirred with raspberry
with pcach schnapps  vodka. lemen, lime and
anrd orange liqueur. 25 charged with soda. 25
Cheeky Vimto - _Woo Hoo!
An early noughties, British Bulked up Woo Woo to
classic. Blue WKD and share, or not? Vodka,
sparkling Vimto laced with peach schnapps and
fine port. 25 cranEerry juice. 20
Pimm's Jug

Seriously, who doesn't like a
pitcher of Pimm's N@ I and
lemonade? 22



Andi S
SHOOTERS & BOMBS

U FOR £1Y 0R £UY EACH

JAGER BOMB SKITTLE BoMB LEMONPOP BOMB
JAGERMEISTER & REDBULL COINTREAU & REDBULL LIMONCELLO & LEMONDAE
PORNSTAR BOMB FIRE BOMB JOLLY RANCHER
FIREBALL CINNAMON &
REDBULL SHOOTERS
UANILLA VODKA, BLUE RASPBERRY, GREEN APPLE,
PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR & TEQUILA ROSE GRAPE, CHERRY, WATERMELON
PROSECCO CHILLED TO PERFECTION
WiW Ny Y

MOCKTAILS =

ALl £5.50

PauL HoLLYwooOD
ABOOZY FREE VERSION OF OUR BELOVED MARY BERRY. APPLE AND
CRANBERRY JUICES SHAKEN WITH STRAWBERRY

TOM MOCKINS
A FRESH & ZESTY APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER COLLINS. HOLD THE GIN... . THIS
TIME
Wikl TiIKI
AN EXOTIC PUNCH WITHOUT THE MAI OR THE TAIL, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE AND
LIME JUICES, SHAKEN WITH ALMOND SYRUP

NOJITO
YOUR CLASSIC VIRGIN MOJITO

PEACHED |CE TEA
BREWED ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH AND FRESH LEMON, SHAKEN AND

SERVED CHILLED, JUST PEACHY,

T IR,




BEER & CIDER

Draught Beer STYLE
Staropramen N
Madri LAgeE
Atlantic Pale Ale

Bottled & Tinned Brews

Corona
Punk IPA
Elvis Juice
Hooch
WRKD
Guinness

Lucky Saint

Bottled Cider
Magners
Rekorderlig Please ask for flavours

Rekorderlig Alcohol Free Strawberry and Lime

ABV
5.0%
4.6%

45%

ABV
45%

5.4%
6.5%
4.0%
4.0%
4.4%

0:5%

ABV
45%
4%

0%

HALF

PINT
6.50
6.20
5.95

BOTTLE
450

5.00
Hilp

5.00

5.00

BOTTLE
5.50
575
575



WINES

Wh l t (&3 Bottle 175ml

Principato, Pinot Grigio Zza/y 2195 650
Delicate bouquet with floral & fruity scents.

Crisp and fresh on the palate

Tooma River, Chardonnay Austratia 295 695
Generous and soft with ripe fruit flavours of

pcach and melon and a hint of vanilla .
Greyrock, Sauvignon Blanc New Zeatand 2650 750
Exploding with lime coupled with zingy

grapefruit and white peach

Las Gansos, Viognier C/zte 2850
Aromas of peaches and apricots. Refreshing

and slightly sweet on the palate

You & Me, Albarino Spazz 32.95

Fruity & floral white petal notes, with

pincapple and kiwi

ROSE

Costal Reserve, Pinot Grigio Rosato Zza/y 2495 650
Medium bodied juicy red berry flavours, Galia

melon and subtle honeysuckle lead to a clean

finish with a hint of white pepper

Canyon Road, White Zinfandel /51 26.95
Light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry,

and watermelon flavours and a smooth crisp

finish 37.95
AIX Provence Rose France

The nose is fresh and fragrant, delicately

yvouthful and offers classy notes of

watermelon, strawberriecsand flowers

Bottle 175ml

125ml glasses of wine also available

250ml

750

250ml

750



WINES

RED

Bottle

Yaranda, Merlot Australia 21.95
Medium bodied wine packed with dried blueberry

and plum flavours

L.a Cour Des Dames, Syrah Z7ance 22.95
Aromas of raspberries, gooseberrics,

blackcurrants,

cinnamon and a touch of mint

J. Bouchon, Malbec (Zete 26.50
Plum, black berries and a touch of vanilla; fresh

fruit flavours, supported by sweet and round

tannins

LaJoya, Cabernet Sauvignon (7z2te 28.95
Aromas of black fruits, with notes of clove and

nutmeg

Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza Spazzz 29.95

Red fruits with notes of caramel and vanilla
derived from barrel ageing

BUBBLES Bottle

Chio, Prosecco Zzaly 2995

Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds the

typical

fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a

hint of peach.

Moet, Imperial Champagne 77azce 59.95
Vibrant intensity of green apple's and

citrus fruit. With freshness of mineral

nuances and white flowers.

125ml glasses of wine also available

175ml
6.50

0.95

~

750

250ml
7.50

8.50



SPIRITS

VODRA

Smirnoff Red
Zubrowka
Grey Goose

Absolut Flavours

GIN

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Marrakech Gin

California Gin
TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Anc¢jo
RUM

Havana Club Ancjo
Havana 7
Captain Morgan Spiced

Kraken Black Spiced

ABV
37.5%

37.5%

40%

41.4%

43%

43%

43%

425%

44%

ABV

40%

40%

25ml

3.65
4.00

5.50
4.00

25ml
3.60

375
450

5.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.39
4.39
25ml
5.00
7.00
25ml
3.65
5.00

3.65
450
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