

"<u>let's drink to nothing</u> in particular"

DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC'S PRE & POST PROHIBITION

MOJITO

A large measure of bacardi rum with fresh lime, brown sugar. mint and charged with soda. Ask you bartender to mix it up with a flavoured mojo! 8.50

DARK & STORMY

The national taste of Bermuda. Goslings Black Seal rum served with fresh lime and ginger beer. Sunshine not guaranteed. 8.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Because coffee with booze is better! Vodka and Kahlua coffee liquor shaken with a touch of sugar and fresh espresso. Served straight up. 9.25

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Take me to the 1920's. Vodka, white rum, gin, triple sec and tequila, shaken with fresh lemon and sugar. Topped with cola. 9.75

MINT JULEP

A large measure of bourbon, churred over crushed ice with fresh mint, brown sugar and bitters. Me & you were mint to be! 9.50

NEGRONI

A bitter and dry cocktail of gin, campari and sweet vermouth. Stirred and served short over cubed ice. The perfect aperitivo. 8.75

CLOVER CLUB

Dating back to prohibition, a velvety blend of raspberries, gin, dry vermouth, fresh lemon and egg white. Easy drinking and creamy texture. 8.50

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

Jack's a calling. Jack Daniels shaken with triple sec, fresh lemon & sugar. Topped with lemonade and served tall. 9

MOSCOW MULE

Sugary spiced, with a lime slice. A large hit of vodka with ginger beer, fresh lime and bitters. Served tall over ice. 9

COSMOPOLITAN

A sassy and sophisticated blend of vodka & triple sec, shaken with cranberry juice and fresh lime. Served straight up with an orange zest. 8.75

COCKTAILS 2 for £15

CLASSIC'S PRE & POST PROHIBITION

the same cocktails

IAT IAM

Rum two ways, white and spiced, shaken with triple sec, fresh lime, pineapple juice and orgeat. 9.50

7 OMBIF

"What's the strongest?" I hear you say? This ones right up your street. A party of white, aged and spiced rums, shaken with fresh lime, pineapple and grenadine. 9.75

APEROL SPRITZ

A healthy drop of Aperol and prosecco topped with soda & a wedge of fresh orange. They see me aperollin'. 8.75

SIDE CAR

This classic is a blend of Cognac, triple sec and fresh lemon juice. Shaken & served straight up in a sugar rimmed glass. 9.75

OLD FASHIONED

A sublime classic. A generous serving of quality bourbon stirred with brown sugar and bitters. Served on the rocks and finished with orange zest. Dilution & Chill. 9.75

SOURS

How'd you like yours? Your choice of Amaretto, Whiskey or Golden Rum. Shaken with fresh lemon juice, sugar and angostura bitters. Egg white optional. Savour the Sour. 9.50

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, rolled with all the trimmings, hot pepper and Worcestershire sauces, fresh lemon, salt, pepper and tomato juice. You cant expect to always have a good hair day. 9.25

DAIQUIRI

White rum shaken with fresh lime and sugar. Served chilled and straight up. Delicately simple, yet perfectly balanced. Just ask for all the flavoured variations we can cook up for vou. 8.50

make it a tree! 12 Pounstaus on a tree £90

PORNSTAR MARTINI

A fruity and sweet crown pleaser. Vodka, passionfruit liqueur shaken with passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup and fresh lime. Served with a palate cleansing shot of bubbles on the side, 9.75

2 for £15 COCKTAILS

Offer applies to two of the same cocktails

RBK SIGNATURES

APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER COLLINS

Gin & elderflower shaken with apple and lemon juices, a touch of sugar and topped with soda. When you want something refreshing, there is simply nothing better. 8.75

DISCO QUEEN

Our take on the white lady, served straight up. Gin, blue curacao, fresh lime & sugar. Shaken with egg whites. See you on the dancefloor. 9.25

LEARN TO FLY

Parma violet gin shaken with cherry, fresh lemon juice and egg white. Served straight up. Cheers to a modern aviation! 9.50

GATORADE MARGARITA

Gold tequila, blue curacao, fresh lime juice and sugar. Shaken and served straight up or on the rocks with salt rim. Oh yeahh! 9.25

GRANNY SMITH

Vodka and apple schnapps shaken hard with fresh lemon, apple juice and sugar. Shaken and served straight up. An app<mark>le</mark> a day... 9

APPLE & KIWI CAIPIRINHA

A large measure of cachaca, stirred over crushed ice with apple, kiwi, fresh lime and brown sugar. Our take on one of the greats. 9.25

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello paired with prosecco and topped with soda over cubed ice, served with fresh lemon. 8.75

BRAMBLE ICE BLAST

Gin, fresh lemon juice and sugar. Shaken hard and poured over crushed ice, with blue curacao and creme de cassis. ALL the chill. 8.75

TOOTIE FROOTIE

Vanilla vodka shaken with apple and lemon juices. With an added grenadine sink and Midori float. Pretty. 9.25

COCKTAILS

RBK SIGNATURES

SPICED CANDY CUP

Martell cognac and Fireball cinnamon liqueur shaken with vanilla, ^{8.50} fresh lemon juice and apricot jam. Candy is dandy but liquor is quicker! 9.25

LEMON TREE

White rum and limoncello stirred over crushed ice, with fresh lemon, brown sugar and mint. Laced with blackcurrant liqueur. 9

CHERRIES & BERRIES

Raspberry vodka shaken with apple and lime juices, cherry & topped with soda. Freshly picked by the liquid chefs. 8.75

FERE JACQUES

SoCo, apricot liqueur & cherry. Shaken with lime and apricot jam, served straight up. Dormez vouz? 9.25

RBK PUNCH

Bacardi rum shaken with grenadine, fresh lime juice and pineapple. Rocks & Disco. 8.75

PADDINGTON PUNCH

The Brown's favourite tipple. Aged & white rums shaken with fresh lime juice, sugar & marmalade. 9

JUICE BOX

Hello QT, vodka, peach & apple schnapps, shaken with fresh apple and lime juices, raspberry and topped with soda. 9.50

KIWI GREN FUGI

Vodka, apple schnapps & Midori green melon liqueur. Shaken with kiwi syrup, apple and lime juices. Palled up with a kiwi crisp. 9.5

POLO LOCO

Vodka shaken with Midori, crème de menthe and lime juice. Served long over ice and topped with lemonade. Green light playa. 8.75 2 for £15
Offer applies to two of the same cocktails

Shalping Socktall Tree's & Pitchers Pornstar Tree

12 Pornstars...on a tree!.... Need we say more? Ok we will, Served with 12 shot's of bubbles! Simply Glorious! 90

White Sangria

White wine & soda, served fruity and laced with peach schnapps and orange liqueur. 25

Cheeky Vimto

An early noughties, British classic. Blue WKD and sparkling Vimto laced with fine port. 25

Pink Sangria

White zinfandel rose wine stirred with raspberry vodka. lemon, lime and charged with soda. 25

Woo Hoo!

Bulked up Woo Woo to share, or not? Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice. 20

Pimm's Jug

Seriously, who doesn't like a pitcher of Pimm's No 1 and lemonade? 22

SHOOTERS & BOMBS

4 FOR £14 OR £4 FACH

JAGER BOMB JÄGERMEISTER & REDBULL

PORNSTAR BOMB

VANILLA VODKA,
PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR &
PROSECCO

SKITTLE BOMB
COINTREAU & REDBULL

FIRE BOMB FIREBALL CINNAMON & REDBULL

TEQUILA ROSE
CHILLED TO PERFECTION

LEMONPOP BOMB

JOLLY RANCHER
SHOOTERS
BLUE RASPBERRY, GREEN APPLE,
GRAPE, CHERRY, WATERMELON

MOCKTAILS

ALL £5.50

PAUL HOLLYWOOD

A BOOZY FREE VERSION OF OUR BELOVED MARY BERRY. APPLE AND
CRANBERRY JUICES SHAKEN WITH STRAWBERRY

TOM MOCKINS

A FRESH & ZESTY APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER COLLINS. HOLD THE GIN....THIS
TIME

WIKI TIKI
AN EXOTIC PUNCH WITHOUT THE MAI OR THE TAI, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE AND
LIME JUICES. SHAKEN WITH ALMOND SYRUP

NOJITO
YOUR CLASSIC VIRGIN MOJITO

PEACHED ICE TEA
BREWED ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH AND FRESH LEMON, SHAKEN AND
SERVED CHILLED. JUST PEACHY.

BEER & CIDER

Draught Beer	STYLE	ABV	HALF	PINT
Staropramen	Pilsner	5.0%		6.50
Madri	Lager	4.6%		6.20
Atlantic	Pale Ale	4.5%		5.95
		5		
Bottled & Tinned Brews	5	ABV		BOTTLE
Corona		4.5%		4.50
Punk IPA		5.4%		5.00
Elvis Juice		6.5%	The state of	5.75
Hooch		4.0%		5.00
WKD		4.0%		5.00
Guinness		4.4%		5.50
Lucky Saint		0.5%		3.45
The state of the s		N. Y.	Marin	
				345
Bottled Cider		ABV		BOTTLE
Magners	1	4.5%		5.50
Rekorderlig Please ask for flavours	1.16	4%		5.75
Rekorderlig Alcohol Free Strawberry and Lime		0%	10	5.75

WINES

White	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Principato, Pinot Grigio <i>Italy</i>	21.95	6.50	7.50
Delicate bouquet with floral & fruity scents.			
Crisp and fresh on the palate	22.95	6.95	8.50
Tooma River, Chardonnay Australia Generous and soft with ripe fruit flavours of	22.9)	0.7)	6.70
peach and melon and a hint of vanilla			
Greyrock, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	26.50	7.50	8.95
Exploding with lime coupled with zingy			
grapefruit and white peach			
Las Gansos, Viognier Chile	28.50	A. C.	
Aromas of peaches and apricots. Refreshing			
and slightly sweet on the palate You & Me, Albarino <i>Spain</i>	32.95		S. C.
Fruity & floral white petal notes, with)2.9)		-35
pineapple and kiwi			

Costal Reserve, Pinot Grigio Rosato <i>Italy</i>
Medium bodied juicy red berry flavours, Galia
melon and subtle honeysuckle lead to a clean

finish with a hint of white pepper Canyon Road, White Zinfandel USA

ROSE

Light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry, and watermelon flavours and a smooth crisp finish

AIX Provence Rose France

The nose is fresh and fragrant, delicately youthful and offers classy notes of watermelon, strawberries and flowers

Bottle	175ml	250ml
24.95	6.50	7.50
26.95		
37.95		

WINES

DI		
KI	┪)
1 (1	-1	\cup

	ıl
Yaranda, Merlot <i>Australia</i> 21.95 6.50 7.50)
Medium-bodied wine packed with dried blueberry	
and plum flavours	
La Cour Des Dames, Syrah <i>France</i> 22.95 6.95 8.50)
Aromas of raspberries, gooseberries,	
blackcurrants,	
cinnamon and a touch of mint	
J. Bouchon, Malbec <i>Chile</i> 26.50 7.50 8.95)
Plum, black berries and a touch of vanilla; fresh	
fruit flavours, supported by sweet and round	
tannins	
La Joya, Cabernet Sauvign <mark>on Chile 28.95</mark>	
Aromas of black fruits, with notes of clove and	5
nutmeg	Z,
Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza <i>Spain</i> 29.95	
Red fruits with notes of caramel and vanilla	
derived from barrel ageing	

	3 14		-
	BUBBLES	Bottle	125ml
(Chio, Prosecco <i>Italy</i>	29.95	6.50
]	Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds the	1.11	
1	typical	111/100	
Í	fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a		
1	hint of peach.		The state of the s
	Moet, Imperial Champagne <i>France</i>	59.95	-
	Vibrant intensity of green apple's and		
(citrus fruit. With freshness of mineral		Jes Jes
1	nuances and white flowers.		1

SPIRITS

VODKA		
VODKA	ABV	25ml
Smirnoff Red	37.5%	3.65
Zubrowka	37.5%	4.00
Grey Goose	40%	5.50
Absolut Flavours	38%	4.00
GIN		
Gordons	ABV 37.5%	25ml 3.60
Gordons Pink	37.5%	3.75
Bombay Sapphire	40%	4.50
Hendricks	41.4%	5.00
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	43%	4.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry	43%	4.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	43%	4.00
Marrakech Gin	42.5%	4.39
California Gin	44%	4.39
TEQUILA	ABV	25 1
Patron Silver	ABV 40%	25ml 5.00
Patron Anejo	40%	7.00
RUM	ABV	25ml
Havana Club Anejo	37.5%	3.65
Havana 7	40%	5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	35%	3.65
Kraken Black Spiced	40%	4.50





KEEP UP TO DATE

www.rbkely.co.uk

Instagram
@rbk.ely
Facebook
Riverside Bar &
Kitchen